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SZKOLA POLICJI W SLUPSKU
10-02-2018 11:00

Przyczyna
negatywnego
wyniku

DWUKROTNE
NIEWLASCIWE
WYKONANIE
ELEMENTU
TORU

DWUKROTNE
NIEWLASCIWE
WYKONANIE
ELEMENTU
TORU

DWUKROTNE
NIEWLASCIWE
WYKONANIE
ELEMENTU
TORU

DWUKROTNE
NIEWLASCIWE
WYKONANIE
ELEMENTU
TORU

Przyczyna
nie
przystapieni
a

Przyczyna
przerwania

Strona: 1z 2



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

508071
508117
508129
508132
508134
508136
508138
508161
508166
508168

25

22

22
20
22
24
20

50

51

45
47
46
48

1:25,9

1:24,1

1:42,6
1:36,0
1:31,6
1:33,3
1:30,9

Strona: 2z 2



